

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016



Red Lodge Creek Road Bridge Replacement (RL2)

Bid Date 10/17/2016 Location Red Lodge, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$259,030.00	Battle Ridge Builders, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$311,667.00	D.W. Oxendahl Construction, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$314,359.52	Eagle Rock Timber, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$326,450.00	Sletten Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$374,889.00	Dick Anderson Construction

WWTF Pretreatment Building, Embankment, & An

Bid Date 10/18/2016 Location Park County, WY

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,991,011.00	Harris Trucking and Const. Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,266,620.00	Mountain View Building, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,315,150.00	Wilson Bros. Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,328,512.00	COP Wyoming LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,393,018.00	Western Municipal Construction, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,588,290.05	Mid-Valley General Contractors Inc.

Castle Hill Playground Installation - Boise

Bid Date 10/19/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$41,790.80	Garrett and Company, Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

City of Pasco - RFQ - Peanuts Park Master Plan

Bid Date 10/14/2016 **City** Pasco **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Richland - ORV Park New Office Building - Rebid

Bid Date 10/17/2016 **City** Richland **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Spokane - Pacific and Perry Stormwater Facility - #2015154

Bid Date 10/17/2016 **City** Spokane **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$835,819.50	T. LaRiviere Equipment & Excavation, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$844,775.25	Halme Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$844,918.69	Zetin Contractors, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$867,056.66	N & N Excavation, LLC

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

ITD - D4 Shoshone Truck Wash - Shoshone

Bid Date 10/17/2016 **City** Shoshone **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$336,998.00	Hayes Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$353,500.00	Peterson Brothers Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$398,646.00	J Addington General Construction

Kittitas County - Westside Road Traffic Safety Improvements

Bid Date 10/17/2016 **City** Kittitas County **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$374,642.88	Peterson Brothers, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$466,714.00	Pavement Surface Control
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$488,488.00	Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.

City of Grandview - Asahel Curtis Well (S17) Rehabilitation & Water Telemetry Upgrades Ph. 2A

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Grandview **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$163,511.66	Carpenter Drilling, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$240,012.76	Schneider Equipment, Inc. dba Schneider Water Services

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

City of Richland - Metalclad Switchgear (New)

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Richland **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

City of Tacoma - Water Main Replacement

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Tacoma **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$891,493.40	Pape & Sons Construction, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$895,033.25	Reed Trucking + Excavating, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$921,127.85	Miles Resources, LLC

Grant County PUD - Supply of Priest Rapids Auxiliary Hoist Drum

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Grant County **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

King County - Enhanced Wireless Connectivity Work Order

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** King County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,182,810.52	Pacific Apex Construction, LLC dba CTS
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,418,729.10	Evergreen Technologies, Inc.

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

Monroe Correctional Complex - WSRU Shower Renovations

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Monroe **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$528,665.00	Accord Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$569,200.00	Mike Werlech Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$627,000.00	Kassel & Associates
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$654,800.00	Western Ventures

Nezperce Regional Emergency Services Facility

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Nezperce **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,195,000.00	Quality Contractors, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,215,900.00	NNAC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,488,000.00	Arnzen Building

Port of Morrow - Bid #10132016 - RWR&RP Electrical Sub-Contractor

Bid Date 10/18/2016 **City** Boardman **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		All Bids Rejected

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

City Of Seattle - 2015 Spot Sewer and Lining Contract 1

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,258,799.70	Jansen, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,965,594.00	King Construction Co., Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,051,194.00	KC Equipment, LLC

Snohomish County PUD - PWC - Arlington Electrical Equipment and Pole Yard

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Snohomish County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$956,750.00	Pellco Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,016,892.00	Reece Construction Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,032,700.00	Interwest Construction, Inc.

Snohomish County PUD - RFP #10116 - PWC - SR 530 Control Zone Relocation, Poles XD-512 to XD-539

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Snohomish County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$343,000.11	Magnum Power, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$345,950.00	Potelco, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$368,037.97	Michels Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$421,087.43	Wilson Construction Company

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

South Columbia Irrigation District - Esquatzel Pumping Plant

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Pasco **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,958,880.00	Apollo, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,071,416.00	POW Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,296,215.20	C&E Trenching, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,556,711.00	Tapani, Inc.

WSDOT - Hood Canal Bridge Special Repair - Gear Box

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Jefferson and Kitsap County **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,643,803.00	Northbank Civil and Marine, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,205,503.00	Rognlin's, Inc.

WSU - Chief Joseph Renovations Buildings B & C

Bid Date 10/19/2016 **City** Pullman **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$4,126,000.00	NNAC, Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,595,000.00	Quality Contractor, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,596,900.00	Brown Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,700,000.00	Blew's Construction

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

Jacklin Lift Station - Post Falls

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Post Falls **Region** Northern ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

North Thurston High School Modernization & Additions - Phase 2

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Lacey **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

ODOT - District 14 Chip Seals 2017 Project

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Various Counties **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$4,497,968.00	Knife River Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,614,167.35	Tidewater Contractors, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,679,247.00	Harney Rock & Paving Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,765,209.25	Roy Houck Construction, LLC

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

ODOT - Region 5 Curve Warning Signs 2016 Project

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Various Counties **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,131,885.00	Baker Rock Crushing Co. dba Baker Rock Resources
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,275,316.15	Pavement Markings Northwest, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,677,250.00	Coral Construction Co.

ODOT - US101 - Thomas Cr & Reinhart Cr Bridge Painting

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Curry County **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$9,584,575.00	Certified Coatings Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$10,574,715.00	Purcell P & C, LLC dba Purcell Paintings & Coatings
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$11,658,735.00	S & K Painting, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$12,451,816.00	Southern Road & Bridge, LLC

Portland State Office Building Upgrade - Pneumatic Fans

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Salem **Region** Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, October 21, 2016

Quincy-Columbia Basin Irrigation District - W53.1 & W61 Lateral Concrete Lining

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Quincy **Region** Eastern WA

Apparent Low **Bid** **Company**

Award Announcement on 11-08-16

Seattle Public Schools - RFP GCCM Services - Modernization & Addition at Webster Elementary School

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Seattle **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low **Bid** **Company**

Award Pending

Washington State Parks - Fort Worden State Park - Maintenance Facility

Bid Date 10/20/2016 **City** Port Townsend **Region** Western WA

Apparent Low **Bid** **Company**

\$1,750,001.00

Nordland Construction

\$1,777,000.00

Kassel & Associates

\$1,820,000.00

Allen-Bradbury